
ID. PIEZA / PART QTY. REF.:

1 1 PROFOR23-3-0767

2 1 PROFOR21-2-0765

3 1 VARIFO04-1-0004

4 2 TUZBM6000000024

5 2 ARANDEPD125-054

6 2 TAPAFINALR17-18
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REF  20101N P R O T E C T O R  H O R Q U I L L A  P H B 1 9  /  P R O T E C T O R  F R O N T - A X L E  P H B 1 9
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15 min  Nº 10 
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RATCHET

EASY



4
9.7 N/m - Par de apriete
86 lbf/in - Tightening torque

3

1

6

3

2

5

6

2

4

4 5

A

A

KAWASAKI Z-750 ’07-’12 / Z-900 ’17- / Z-900RS/CAFE ’18- /
Z-1000 ’10-’13 / Z-1000SX ’11-’18

Pg. 2/2

www.puig.tv

www.puigusa.com

info@puig.tv

info@puigusa.com

I N S T R U C C I O N E S  D E  M O N T A J E  -  M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S  -  M O N T A G E A N L E I T U N G
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ASSEMBLY

MONTAJE

3
ASSEMBLY

MONTAJE

ASSEMBLY

MONTAJE

CONSULTAR EN NUESTRA PAGINA WEB LA 

DISPONIBILIDAD DEL VIDEO DE MONTAJE DE 

ESTA REFERENCIA.

CONSULT OUR WEBSITE THE VIDEO MOUNT 

AVAILABILITY OF THIS REFERENCE.


